525052

)~

Rim Brush, @65 mm, 325 " Vikan
mm, Soft, Black

Clean hard-to-reach wheel rim surfaces with this chemical-resistant Rim Brush
featuring soft natural filaments and a nylon protected handle.
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Technical Data

Item Number
Bristle stiffness
Visible bristle length

Material

Complies with (EC) 1935/2004 on food contact materials®
Complies with REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006
Recycled Material Content

Recycled Material Content, Percentage

Box Quantity

Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x 180-200 cm)
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)

Box Length

Box Width

Box Height

Product Diameter

Length/Depth

Width

Height

Net Weight

Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)
Tare total

Gross Weight

Cubic metre

Max usage temperature (non food contact)
GTIN-13 Number

GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)

Customs Tariff No.

Country of origin

212

525052
Soft
40

Polypropylene, Horse tail
hair, Polyester (PET),
Zinc

No

Yes

Yes

38

12

1632

96

360

285

110

65

325

65

65

0.08
0.0152
0.0152
0.1
0.001373
60
5705025250526
15705025250523
96039099

Denmark



